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Parkettipyora 65/80kg

Materiaali: Muovi/teras

Artikkeli Nimike

9410101 Parkettipyéra 50mm 65kg

9410131 Parkettipy6ra 50mm 65kg+jarru

9700621 Tappi 65kg/50mm parkettipyérélle M8x15
9410201 Parkettipyéra 80mm 80kg

9410231 Parkettipy6ra 80mm 80kg+jarru

Pyorat

Korkeus
75

75

110

110

Vari
musta’/harmaa
musta’/harmaa
harmaa
harmaa
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